
IFB 1410698646

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

David King May 17, 2022Justin B. Sencer, P.E. 

Email: kinggd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Underground Solutions, Inc. Nick Dross 904.362.3266  ndross@aegion.com
X

RZ Service Group Wali Murphy 704.449.4527 wmurphy@rzservicegroup.com
X X

Sunbelt Rentals, Inc.  Greg Borys 904.362.7283 greg.borys@sunbeltrentals.com
X

CGC, Inc. Johnny Barton (904) 697-9112 jbarton@cgccivil.com
X

Underground Solutions, Inc. Robert Tatum 
X

Ferguson Waterworks Rob Pinkston (904) 386-3277 rob.pinkston@ferguson.com 
X

Jones Edmunds Kenneth Fraser kfraser@jonesedmunds.com
X

T.G. Utility Company Alvaro Rios (904) 955-9821 arios@tgutility.com
X

T B Landmark Construction, Inc Ashton Thigpen 904-751-1016 ashtont@tblandmark.com
X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Harbour Island Dr. Water and Force Main Replacement

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

9:00 AM

              Location: WebEx

        Mandatory  
Pre-Proposal
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